
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SOUTHWEST
WATER COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200910050003
76470

10/05/2009
12:29:13

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAYS KEMBA

200910050003
76520

10/05/2009
12:29:18

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLINGSHE
D ADRIAN

200910160003
90590

10/16/2009
09:56:35

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACKEY
JOSEPH

200911180004
29440

11/18/2009
01:24:24

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOLLINGSHE
D ADRIAN

Instr
#:20091005000
376500

200912140004
58270

12/14/2009
02:14:03

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
APRIL

200912140004
58280

12/14/2009
02:14:04

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
JASON

200910050003
76500

10/05/2009
12:29:16

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLINGSHE
D KRISTY

200910050003
76510

10/05/2009
12:29:17

SOUTHWEST
WATER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACKENZIE
JAE M


