Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910050003 76470	10/05/2009 12:29:13	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAYS KEMBA						
200910050003 76520		SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLINGSHE D ADRIAN						
200910160003 90590	10/16/2009 09:56:35	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACKEY JOSEPH						
200911180004 29440		SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOLLINGSHE D ADRIAN					Instr #:20091005000 376500	
200912140004 58270	12/14/2009 02:14:03	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE APRIL						
200912140004 58280	12/14/2009 02:14:04	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE JASON						
200910050003 76500	10/05/2009 12:29:16	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLINGSHE D KRISTY						
200910050003 76510	10/05/2009 12:29:17	SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACKENZIE JAE M						